

MASON ROAD STABILIZATION TAYLOR MILL, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 190985

CT: 190985 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

HINKLE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

Bid Date 10/31/2019

ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
		BASE BID						
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	212/213	EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	20	SY	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$375.00	\$7,500.00
5	302/SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	15	CY	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$175.00	\$2,625.00
6	SPL	EXCAVATION & BACKFILL FOR CRIBBING (NO. 2 STONE CAPPED WITH DGA)	150	CY	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
7	SPL	CONTRACT DRILLING FOR INSTALLATION OF RAILROAD RAIL	2,400	LF	\$10.50	\$25,200.00	\$16.00	\$38,400.00
8	SPL	USED RAILROAD RAIL (130 - 136 lbs/ft) FOR PILING	2,400	LF	\$8.50	\$20,400.00	\$12.00	\$28,800.00
9	SPL	CRIBBING WALL (USED GUARDRAIL)	1,200	SF	\$9.00	\$10,800.00	\$12.00	\$14,400.00
		BASE BID TOTAL				\$71,000.00		\$145,725.00
		ALTERNATE 1						
10	719	GUARD RAIL, STEEL W-BEAM, SINGLE FACE, 6' POSTS TYPICAL	200	LF	\$24.00	\$4,800.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
11	719	TYPE 2A GUARD RAIL END SECTIONS	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
		ALTERNATE 1 TOTAL				\$5,800.00		\$6,800.00
		BID TOTAL				\$76,800.00		\$152,525.00